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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 12. - 13.10.2019

Event 24 Men, 50m Breaststroke Open
13.10.2019 - 11:18 Results
Aura Open Cup SC Records Open 27.93 ALLIKVEE Martin EST Tartu 28.11.2015
Aura Open Cup SC Records 14 - 15 29.25 SOMOV Evgenij RUS Tartu 29.11.2014
Aura Open Cup SC Records - 13 32.38 MILK Karl Mattias EST Tartu 11.11.2017
Points: FINA 2019

Rank YB Time Pts

2006 and younger

1. ALTEBERG Artjom 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 33.88 413
2. KASE Raido 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi 34.97 376
3. SAMODUROVS Valerijs 06 Rezekne 34.99 375
4. SAULEP Silver 06 Paernu Spordikool 36.16 340
5. GOLIKOV Mark 06 Delfin Spb 36.76 324
6. SEPP Aaron 06 Orca Swim Club 37.75 299
7. REIVART Kristjan 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 39.82 254
8. ALEKSANDERSON Erik 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 43.39 197
9. LAURI Silver 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 43.60 194

10. ALLIKA Mattias 08 Tartu Ujumisklubi 43.64 193
11. ABRAS Artur 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 45.76 168
12. SIRK Andri 09 Tartu Ujumisklubi 46.82 156
13. ROHIVALI Johannes 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 46.90 156
14. TUERN Alexander 08 Tartu Ujumisklubi 47.50 150
15. SITMAN Robert 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 47.57 149
16. OTT Jako-Kaur 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 50.71 123

YOB 2004 - 2005

1. ROOSE Ralf 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 30.24 582
2. VILLEMS Glen Marcus 04 Orca Swim Club 31.38 520
3. SOOVIK Carl Robert 04 Paernu Spordikool 33.51 427
4. MOSKALENKO Denis 05 Paernu Spordikool 33.65 422
5. PRANS Sten-Artti 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 34.48 392
6. PIIRMAA Arti 05 Paide Ujumisklubi 39.47 261

Open

1. SELI Karel 98 Tartu Ujumisklubi 29.01 659
2. ROOSE Ralf 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 30.24 582
3. VILLEMS Glen Marcus 04 Orca Swim Club 31.38 520
4. KUDRJAVCEVS Pavels 03 Rezekne 31.69 505
5. OTTI Andre 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 32.93 450
6. SOOVIK Carl Robert 04 Paernu Spordikool 33.51 427
7. MOSKALENKO Denis 05 Paernu Spordikool 33.65 422
8. ALTEBERG Artjom 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 33.88 413
9. PRANS Sten-Artti 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 34.48 392

10. KASE Raido 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi 34.97 376
11. SAMODUROVS Valerijs 06 Rezekne 34.99 375
12. KARATSEVSKI Nikita 03 Orca Swim Club 35.07 373
13. KROON Ander Markus 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 35.15 370
14. MAENNA Martin 01 Ujumise Spordiklubi 35.44 361
15. SAULEP Silver 06 Paernu Spordikool 36.16 340
16. MISARINS Dmitrijs 03 Rezekne 36.69 325



Splash Meet Manager, 11.61084 Registered to Tartu Ujumisklubi 13.10.2019 11:22 - Page 2

Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 12. - 13.10.2019

Event 24, Men, 50m Breaststroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

17. GOLIKOV Mark 06 Delfin Spb 36.76 324
18. SEPP Aaron 06 Orca Swim Club 37.75 299
19. TAMM Kaspar 01 Tartu Ujumisklubi 38.02 292
20. PIIRMAA Arti 05 Paide Ujumisklubi 39.47 261
21. REIVART Kristjan 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 39.82 254
22. ALEKSANDERSON Erik 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 43.39 197
23. LAURI Silver 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 43.60 194
24. ALLIKA Mattias 08 Tartu Ujumisklubi 43.64 193
25. ABRAS Artur 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 45.76 168
26. SIRK Andri 09 Tartu Ujumisklubi 46.82 156
27. ROHIVALI Johannes 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 46.90 156
28. TUERN Alexander 08 Tartu Ujumisklubi 47.50 150
29. SITMAN Robert 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 47.57 149
30. OTT Jako-Kaur 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 50.71 123


